

Bid Tab for Winter Storms 2024-25-Damaged Site - Cavedale Road						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER 1		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
								Ghilotti Construction Company		Gordon Ball		Rege Construction	
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		090000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 248,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 154,538.00	\$ 154,538.00
2		130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.0	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,316.00	\$ 7,316.00
3		170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 14,131.00	\$ 14,131.00
4		194555	SUBGRADE PREP (NATIVE EXCAVATION AND BENCHING)	CY	300.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 39,600.00
5		194556	ENGINEERED FILL BACKFILL BEHIND RETAINING WALL	CY	123.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 39,360.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 25,215.00
6		194557	12" WIDE DRAIN BLANKET BEHIND WALL	CY	61.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 17,202.00
7		194558	FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAIN BLANKET	SY	367.0	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,340.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,101.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 367.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,202.00
8		194559	SAWCUT AND REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SF	490.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,940.00
9		194560	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	CY	39.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 21,255.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 6,474.00
10		260100	CLASS II AB (V-DITCH)	LF	37.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 7,215.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 3,996.00
11		390132	ASPHALT CONCRETE	TONS	54.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 444.00	\$ 23,976.00
12	S	460210	GROUND ANCHORS (SUB-HORIZONTAL)	EA	14.0	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 168,000.00	\$ 13,141.00	\$ 183,974.00
13	S	490330	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SOLIDER PILE)	LF	532.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 133,000.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 80,332.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 106,400.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 111,720.00
14	S	490400	24" DRILLED HOLE (SOLDIER PILE)	LF	326.0	\$ 175.00	\$ 57,050.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 146,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 130,400.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 90,628.00
15		490800	LEAN CONCRETE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE)	CY	38.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 29,640.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 22,230.00
16		511111	PRECAST CONCRETE LAGGING	SF	1,051.0	\$ 125.00	\$ 131,375.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 105,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 105,100.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 116,661.00
17		709998	CONCRETE DRAIN INLET (WITH 6"x6" - W1.4 x W1.4 WELDED WIRE FABRIC)	SF	51.0	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,670.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 5,457.00
18		709999	DOWNSPOUT STRUCTURE	LS	1.0	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18,100.00	\$ 18,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,409.00	\$ 12,409.00
19		723015	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (CLASS VIII-1X, METHOD A)	CY	1,024.0	\$ 115.00	\$ 117,760.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 307,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 204,800.00	\$ 301.00	\$ 308,224.00
20		723016	GROUT OVER ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION	SF	1,177.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,770.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 38,841.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 41,195.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 18,832.00
21		729012	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS X)	SY	800.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,000.00
22	S	839521	CABLE RAILING	LF	90.0	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 17,010.00
23	S	833586	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WITH SFT AND END CAPS)	LF	85.0	\$ 180.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 23,375.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 23,375.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 26,775.00
24		170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.0	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 14,131.00	\$ 14,131.00
25		194555	SUBGRADE PREP (NATIVE EXCAVATION AND BENCHING)	CY	2,600.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 403,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 260,000.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 330,200.00
26		194559	SAWCUT AND REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SF	1,757.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,570.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,785.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,785.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,271.00
27		260203	CLASS II AB (12" THICK)	CY	60.0	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,500.00
28		390132	ASPHALT CONCRETE	TONS	68.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 25,500.00
29		723000	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (CLASS X)	CY	3,050.0	\$ 130.00	\$ 396,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 838,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 610,000.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 869,250.00
30		729012	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS X)	SY	835.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,175.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,175.00
31		729013	GROUT OVER ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (UPPER 24")	SF	1,725.0	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 22,425.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,875.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,350.00
32		729014	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (CLASS V)- TOE	CY	72.0	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 23,328.00
33		900545	TRIAIALX GEOGRID (FOR CLASS II AB)	SF	1,458.0	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,374.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,458.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,458.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,374.00
						TOTAL	\$ 1,478,619.00	BIDDER 1	\$ 2,788,137.00	BIDDER 2	\$ 2,308,365.00	BIDDER 3	\$ 2,515,589.00